Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results May 02-04, 2025
Baltimore, MD, USA

The Gordon Center

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 366 ALL ABOUT ME District Dance

2 364 TEA PARTY Dance on the Square

3 367 PART OF YOUR WORLD PowerUp Dance Center
4 365 BOOM BOOM POW D.AT. Dance Studio

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 356 | SEE A PRINCESS Dance on the Square
2 373 EE-EYE-EE-EYE-OH Dance on the Square

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 375 CRUISIN FOR BRUISIN' Maryland Arts eXplosion
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Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

383

376

Routine Name

IT'S RAINING MEN

MUNCHKINLAND

Studio

Savage Dance Company

Savage Dance Company

Tiny Int. Solo

Place

Entry #

368

Routine Name

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center

Tiny Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

374

Mini Novice Solo

Routine Name

FRIENDSHIP

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center

Place

Entry #

132

130

133

131

134

135

Routine Name

BABY JUNE

CLASSIC

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

ONE KISS

RAINBOW

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

Studio

Savage Dance Company

All Things Music and Dance
Dance on the Square
PowerUp Dance Center
Dance on the Square

District Dance
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Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 205 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
2 204 GROWN UP Savage Dance Company

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 179 GIFT OF A FRIEND Dance on the Square

2 146 SWAGNIFICENT Dance on the Square

3 145 JOJO JAM All Things Music and Dance
4 144 BEYOND THE SEA Delaware Arts Conservatory
5 178 ALL THE SINGLE LADIES Delaware Arts Conservatory

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 195 PINK SHOELACES District Dance
2 181 WORKING GIRLS Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

3 180 FABULOUS District Dance
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Place

Entry #

137

139

143

142

138

141

140

148

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

210

209

208

Routine Name

LOCOMOTION

STEAM HEAT

TINY VOICE

A MILLION DREAMS

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK

LET IT BE

IMAGINE

GOOD AT BEING BAD

Routine Name

MY NEW PHILOSOPHY

SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER

NEVER NOT GONNA DANCE AGAIN

Studio

Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center

High Voltage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center

Savage Dance Company

Studio
Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company

PowerUp Dance Center

Place

Entry #

129

128

177

217

Routine Name

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY

HUMAN STUFF

DREAM

SWEET

Studio

Savage Dance Company

PowerUp Dance Center

PowerUp Dance Center

PowerUp Dance Center
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Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 224 THROWBACK Savage Dance Company
2 167 JAILHOUSE ROCK Savage Dance Company
3 168 SHAKE THE ROOM PowerUp Dance Center
4 203 THE FLINTSTONES Savage Dance Company

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 565 RICH GIRL BADD Company Dance Studio
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Petite Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

159

172

161

158

155

174

175

156

170

162

169

157

171

173

160

Routine Name

RESPECT

FRIENDS ON THE OTHER SIDE

GET LOOSE

EXPRESS YOURSELF

FAITH

NAUGHTY

BORN TO ENTERTAIN

SAY A LITTLE PRAYER

OVER THE RAINBOW

CALIFORNIA LOVE

365

HOLIDAY

| BELIEVE

YELLOW BRICK ROAD

BEACH PARTY

Studio

All Things Music and Dance
District Dance

High Voltage Dance Company
All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
High Voltage Dance Company
District Dance

All Things Music and Dance

All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
District Dance

Dance on the Square

All Things Music and Dance
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Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

213

218

212

214

215

216

Routine Name

BABY I'M A STAR

MONSTER'S INC.

CALLING YOU

DIVAS

BOSS

ROTTEN TO THE CORE

Studio

District Dance

District Dance

District Dance

All Things Music and Dance
All Things Music and Dance

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

225

126

154

151

226

127

153

152

227

229

Routine Name

IF ONLY

DAYLIGHT

GREEDY

THE HANDJIVE

RISE UP

THE WITCHES

7 RINGS

I'M A LADY

RAINBOW CONNECTION

DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
All Things Music and Dance
DanceWorx Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dance on the Square
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Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 202
2 164
3 233
4 234
5 235
6 232
7 165
8 166

Routine Name Studio

WEIRD SCIENCE High Voltage Dance Company
EVERLASTING LOVE High Voltage Dance Company
ME AND MY GIRLS Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
WARRIOR Delaware Arts Conservatory
IMAGINE Dance on the Square

| LIKE CEREAL High Voltage Dance Company
PYT District Dance

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF Dance on the Square

Petite Novice Line

Place Entry #

1 163

Routine Name Studio

CHRIS BREEZY NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
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Petite Int. Solo

Place

10

11

Entry #

191

193

187

190

185

182

184

189

192

176

183

188

Routine Name

COOLKID

GIRL SCOUT

DREAM

FABULOUS

NEVER ENOUGH

BOSS

HIT THE ROAD JACK

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

BROADWAY ON THE BRAIN

SOUND OF SILENCE

QUEEN BEE

PART OF YOUR WORLD

Studio

Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center

All Things Music and Dance
Savage Dance Company
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
D.A.T. Dance Studio

High Voltage Dance Company
Dance on the Square

Dance on the Square

Dance on the Square
Savage Dance Company

Delaware Arts Conservatory

Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

219

220

Routine Name

STAND BY YOU

ANYTHING YOU CAN DO | CAN DO BETTER

Studio
All Things Music and Dance

Delaware Arts Conservatory
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Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 231 SNOW ANGELS All Things Music and Dance
2 230 TURN YOU LOOSE Savage Dance Company

3 211 PUMP IT UP Delaware Arts Conservatory

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 LADIES CHOICE Savage Dance Company

Petite Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 196 DROWNING Savage Dance Company

2 198 ME TOO Savage Dance Company

3 199 ABOUT THAT WALK All Things Music and Dance

4 197 1 STEP FOWARD BADD Company Dance Studio
5 200 SHOWSTOPPA BADD Company Dance Studio

6 201 ANYBODY ELSE BADD Company Dance Studio
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Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

221

223

222

Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

255

242

248

251

253

254

250

238

256

240

257

252

247

249

258

Routine Name

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

CHA CHA HEELS

ROCKSTARS

Routine Name

HAPPIER THAN EVER

FAITH

BEEN THAT GIRL

THE ROSE

ALMOST THERE

LEGENDS

MIRACLE

JUST FINE

WONDERLAND

HEARTBREAKER

SANDMAN

EVERY HEART

SILHOUETTE

PERFECT REVENGE

BE KIND

Studio
Savage Dance Company
All Things Music and Dance

BADD Company Dance Studio

Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
District Dance

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
High Voltage Dance Company
District Dance

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
District Dance

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 377 THE PURGE

2 381 SAY MY NAME

3 379 HIT THE ROAD JACK
4 382 VILLIANS

5 378 TELEPHONE

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 440 YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL

2 418 BROADWAY BABY

3 462 NEVER GROW UP

4 458 WELCOME TO THE CIRCUS
5 484 HUNG UP

6 469 INSANE

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
District Dance

All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 475 PRETTY GIRL VIBES
2 448 TELEPHONE

3 442 | ENJOY BEING A GIRL

Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

District Dance

District Dance
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

270

294

291

260

283

296

297

290

292

261

293

268

265

266

284

286

271

Routine Name

DREAM IN COLOR

WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA

DIANA

HIDE AND SEEK

TOY

SHOW OFF

LOLA

LAST DANCE

BLACK CAT

FLYING SOLO

THE PINK PANTHER

WHEN | GET THERE

ALONE

DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

THAT WALK

BEGGIN

SODOI

Studio

Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company

High Voltage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
District Dance

Savage Dance Company
District Dance

All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
District Dance

Savage Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #
380
398
400
392
389
388
391
387
399

385

Routine Name

I GOT YOU

BETTER PLACE

ILL ALWAYS REMEMBER YOU

VOGUE

PINK FRIDAY

PRAYING

WATCH ME

YOU MEAN THE WORLD TO ME

SHADOWS

DANCIN DAN

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
High Voltage Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
District Dance

D.A.T. Dance Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory

PowerUp Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 483 UNSTEADY All Things Music and Dance

2 446 GROWN Savage Dance Company

3 465 WHAT ABOUT US Savage Dance Company

4 454 BRAVE PowerUp Dance Center

5 473 STEPSISTER'S LAMENT PowerUp Dance Center

6 489 | LIKE Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
7 430 HANGING BY A THREAD Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
8 479 UNSTOPPABLE Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
9 476 CHAOTIC DanceWorx Dance Company

10 431 NEVER FULLY DRESSED Delaware Arts Conservatory
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

435

423

478

455

441

482

486

433

427

Routine Name

IT'S QUIET UPTOWN

FAST FORWARD

UNITED IN GRIEF

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD

RULE THE WORLD

SEXY BACK

ABRACADABRA

RISE UP

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

Studio

District Dance

Savage Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory
District Dance

DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dance on the Square

Dance on the Square

Junior Int. Line

Place

Entry #

487

452

425

Routine Name

WHAT'S MY NAME

CHICAGO

MATERIAL GIRL

Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

Delaware Arts Conservatory
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

310

312

277

308

278

311

279

280

309

306

307

305

Routine Name

TRAPPED

THE FACE

DEMENTED CHILD

MYTH

BETWEEN THE LINES

STRANGE LOVE

TO EVEN EXIST

HIGHER

HEY JUDE

RUMOR HAS IT

BLACK VELVET

MERCY

Studio

All Things Music and Dance
Savage Dance Company

All Things Music and Dance
BADD Company Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Savage Dance Company
BADD Company Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
BADD Company Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

410

413

406

412

407

409

411

408

Routine Name

BOSS

DON'T GIVE UP ON ME

EXIST

NEVER GROW UP

SHOUT

WEPA

WOMANS WORK

ONE OF THE GREATEST

Studio

Savage Dance Company

All Things Music and Dance
Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
BADD Company Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
BADD Company Dance Studio

Delaware Arts Conservatory

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

436

481

432

466

Routine Name

UNDER PRESSURE

INCURABLE

TROUBLE

GOOD WOMEN

Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance

BADD Company Dance Studio
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Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry #

1 11
2 1
3 14
4 5
5 4
6 7
7 6
8 12
9 17
10 16
11 13
12 15

Routine Name

LOVEFOOL

A MILLION DREAMS

ATTENTION

CARRIE

| HATE IT HERE

EVERYTHING | WANTED

GROW

HEARTBREAKER

MANSION

ANATOMY

CONFIDENT

| GOT LOVE

Studio

All Things Music and Dance
District Dance

PowerUp Dance Center

All Things Music and Dance
District Dance

District Dance

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

District Dance

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 343
2 318

Routine Name

HABITS

MALEFICENT

Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

All Things Music and Dance
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

29

30

46

21

24

53

27

22

25

41

567

59

43

23

26

33

50

55

Routine Name

WAIT

THE GRUDGE

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

SAVE ME

ROOTS

FALLING SLOWLY

WINGS

CHAMPION

METAMORPHASIS

HEARTBURN

TOXIC

THIS WILL BE

I'M A LADY

WAVES OF GRAY

BIRD WOMAN

DONT WATCH CRY

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

COUNT MY BLESSINGS

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
High Voltage Dance Company
BADD Company Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center

All Things Music and Dance
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

8

100

94

101

99

93

98

96

95

97

Routine Name

STAND BY ME

LATELY

NEVER TEAR US APART

STEP SISTERS

RAISE THE ROOF

SOUND THE ALARM

MAMA KNOWS BEST

HEY, HI, HELLO

BLACK CAT

SOUL BOSSA NOVA

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center

High Voltage Dance Company
High Voltage Dance Company
All Things Music and Dance
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dance on the Square
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

359

371

360

405

357

384

372

363

402

369

Routine Name

COMES IN WAVES

DIN DA DA

THE WINNER TAKES ALL
ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY
BREAK MY HEART

THE FALL

BAD

THE VIEW

LOST A FRIEND

HINDSIGHT IS 20/20

Studio

Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company

All Things Music and Dance
Savage Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance

D.A.T. Dance Studio

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

333

319

346

321

345

355

Routine Name

LET THE GIRLZ TALK

WRITING'S ON THE WALL

MVS.J

BLACK VELVET

YOU'LL BE BACK

RITZ

Studio

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 349 VIBES Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

72

76

75

73

68

67

85

81

10

69

60

66

71

61

90

74

65

86

87

Routine Name

SPINE

SILENT WORLD

VALIS

WITHOUT YOU

LISTEN

| HAVE NOTHING

BONES

BLACK CAR

ENERGY

A PIECE OF YOU

TURNING PAGE

DISCONNECTED

TURNING PAIGE

FLY

PIANO

FAMILIAR

| WON'T GIVE UP

THIS BITTER EARTH

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

Studio

Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
Savage Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
District Dance

All Things Music and Dance
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

112

110

109

108

111

102

106

104

107

105

Routine Name

IF 1 COULD

SHE USED TO BE MINE

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

WIND IT UP

RESCUE

BEAUTIFUL THING

CHASE

ONCE UPON A DREAM

MY TEARS ARE A SEA

DEVIL WEARS A SUIT AND TIE

FOOTPRINTS

Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio
PowerUp Dance Center

Floyd Ward School of Dance
All Things Music and Dance
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
DanceWorx Dance Company
District Dance

Delaware Arts Conservatory
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

350

323

348

330

329

352

328

351

341

353

Routine Name

JAGUAR

MY IMMORTAL

IT'S JUST BIG ME

THE END

GALE

ETERNITY

SECRET ADMIRER

FALLIN'

FAST 4

HERE NOW

Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
DanceWorx Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
Delaware Arts Conservatory
District Dance

All Things Music and Dance

DanceWorx Dance Company
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

325

338

335

334

322

344

317

316

347

354

336

Routine Name

VIENNA

DON'T MOVE

100%

ANOTHER DAY OF SUN

VIOLIN CONCERTO

ALRIGHT

SOBER

OBSTACLES AHEAD

SPEECH OF FOXES

IMPOSSIBLE

LIGHTS ARE ON

Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory

DanceWorx Dance Company

Teen Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

326

337

340

315

Routine Name

DESPERADO

I MISS YOU

HARD TO HOLD

MJ

Studio

DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory

DanceWorx Dance Company
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Senior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 339 BAD ROMANCE Dance on the Square
2 332 WONDER PowerUp Dance Center

Senior Int. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 495 HEAVEN IS HERE D.AT. Dance Studio

2 498 THIS YEAR'S LOVE Savage Dance Company

3 506 FIGHTING THE FEAR NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

4 502 HOLDING FAITH Delaware Arts Conservatory

5 493 MINE PowerUp Dance Center

6 499 WOMANS WORK Savage Dance Company

7 510 THE HISTORY OF THE WRONG GUYS PowerUp Dance Center

8 490 THIS EVENING? All Things Music and Dance

9 504 HURT PowerUp Dance Center

10 497 BLACK FRIDAY PowerUp Dance Center

11 500 DAYLIGHT PowerUp Dance Center

12 501 BETTER DAYS COMING Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
13 508 3 Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
14 507 RIBS Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio

15 509 IN MY DREAMS ACD Dance Company
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Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 115 MISSING YOU NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.
2 114 CAVALIER Delaware Arts Conservatory
3 113 NO REASON PowerUp Dance Center

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 428 SENIOR GOODBYE'S NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

2 426 BATTLEFIELD PowerUp Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

553

539

529

521

532

540

523

517

518

533

545

524

538

522

516

520

Routine Name

HALLELUJAH

WILD IS THE WIND

SUBTERRANEAN

THE MAD HATTER

BECAME

UNATTAINABLE

SINGIN IN THE RAIN

WASH AWAY

YOU WALKED WITH ME

BOYZ

FAR CRY

PERCEPTION

NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY

WILDFLOWER

ROXIE

Studio

Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center
DanceWorx Dance Company
BADD Company Dance Studio
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
Savage Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company

BADD Company Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

119

120

121

116

118

123

124

122

117

Routine Name

THE BARRIER BETWEEN

OVER THE YEARS

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

ALL FORYOU

RED FOOTBALL

ANCHOR

OTHER SIDE

SEPTEMBER

TAKE IT

THE PLASTICS

RUN

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
BADD Company Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
PowerUp Dance Center

All Things Music and Dance

PowerUp Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

453

470

420

485

474

416

449

439

477

471

457

Routine Name

AGAINST ALL ODDS

FIRST TIME | SAW YOUR FACE

THE ROAD

CLASSIC BILLY

GIMME GIMME

LOSE CONTROL

LAST STAND

WAIT

VOILA

ONE

AIN'T NOBODY

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center
DanceWorx Dance Company
BADD Company Dance Studio
Delaware Arts Conservatory
PowerUp Dance Center
DanceWorx Dance Company
DanceWorx Dance Company
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory

BADD Company Dance Studio

Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

443

438

434

444

464

460

456

Routine Name

HAUNTED

REFLECTION

CORNERSTONE

IT'S ALL COMING BACK

THUNDER

WHEN | RIP

SEE YOU SHINE

Studio

DanceWorx Dance Company
Delaware Arts Conservatory
DanceWorx Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
Delaware Arts Conservatory
DanceWorx Dance Company

Delaware Arts Conservatory


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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12 & Under Productions

Place Entry #
1 314
2 282
3 237
4 259
5 281

MINI TITLE

Routine Name

DISCO FEVER

A LITTLE WICKED

BEN

NOLA

ANDY'S TOYS

Studio

Savage Dance Company
PowerUp Dance Center
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio
All Things Music and Dance

District Dance

Place Entry #

1 565

PETITE TITLE

Routine Name

RICH GIRL

Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio

Place Entry #

1 198
2 196
3 199
4 197
5 200
6 201

Routine Name

ME TOO

DROWNING

ABOUT THAT WALK

1 STEP FOWARD

SHOWSTOPPA

ANYBODY ELSE

Studio

Savage Dance Company
Savage Dance Company

All Things Music and Dance
BADD Company Dance Studio
BADD Company Dance Studio

BADD Company Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=82
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

JUNIOR TITLE

Place

Entry #

276

277

279

278

280

Routine Name Studio

LISTEN All Things Music and Dance
DEMENTED CHILD All Things Music and Dance
TO EVEN EXIST BADD Company Dance Studio
BETWEEN THE LINES Delaware Arts Conservatory
HIGHER Delaware Arts Conservatory

TEEN TITLE

Place

Entry #

Routine Name Studio

| HAVE NOTHING DanceWorx Dance Company
LISTEN DanceWorx Dance Company
DISCONNECTED All Things Music and Dance

SENIOR TITLE

Place

Entry #

521

517

523

518

522

516

Routine Name Studio

THE MAD HATTER Delaware Arts Conservatory
WASH AWAY DanceWorx Dance Company
SINGIN IN THE RAIN PowerUp Dance Center

YOU WALKED WITH ME BADD Company Dance Studio
NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY DanceWorx Dance Company

WILDFLOWER DanceWorx Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
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Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 310 TRAPPED All Things Music and Dance
2 196 DROWNING Savage Dance Company

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 410 BOSS Savage Dance Company
2 413 DON'T GIVE UP ON ME All Things Music and Dance

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 553 HALLELUJAH Savage Dance Company
2 539 WILD IS THE WIND Savage Dance Company

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2 THE BARRIER BETWEEN PowerUp Dance Center

2 119 OVER THE YEARS Delaware Arts Conservatory


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
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Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 163 CHRIS BREEZY
2 440 YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Studio
NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 359 COMES IN WAVES
2 428 SENIOR GOODBYE'S

Studio
Savage Dance Company

NFerno Performing Arts Ctr.

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 453 AGAINST ALL ODDS

2 470

Choice Awards Report..

FIRST TIME | SAW YOUR FACE

Studio

PowerUp Dance Center

DanceWorx Dance Company

Entry

# Routine Name Dancers Names

81 Black Car Mackenzie Nichols

115 Missing You Atalya Freeman,

Tahjee Reeder

108  WIND IT UP Jayda Reed, Aaliyah

Rollins

Studio AGE

Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

BADD C Teen
Company
Dance Studio

Competitive

NFerno L Senior Intermediate
Performing

Arts Ctr.

All Things B Teen Competitive
Music and


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Nome  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
Dance
90 Piano Cassie Ryan Delaware Teen Competitive
Arts
Conservatory
85 Bones Savannah Lawson Dancer's Teen Competitive
Dreams
Dance Studio
72 Spine Mary Katherine Prajka  Savage Teen Competitive
Dance
Company
48  Breakin’ Ryan Jones High Voltage Teen Intermediate
Dishes Dance
Company
29 Wait Niema Jeffers NFerno Teen Intermediate
Performing
Arts Ctr.
23 WAVES OF Lily Dexheimer All Things Teen Intermediate
GRAY Music and
Dance
10 Energy Amali Tellis PowerUp Teen Competitive
Dance Center
236 Ladies Teagan Andrews, Savage Petite Intermediate
Choice Giselle Pabon, Aubrey Dance
Titherington, Nora Osk, Company

Noelle Friz, Malia
Huyck, Ellie Huyck,
Katerina Parncutt,
Nicole Parncutt, Gia
Rennie, Molly Ries,
Victoria Armstrong,
Kayleigh Easter, Eva
Pepitone, Ava Pop



Entry
#

231

230

22]

207

203

196

191

186

Routine Name

Snow Angels

Turn You
Loose

Make It Look
Easy

HIDE AND
SEEK

The
Flintstones

Drowning

Cool Kid

You Will Be
Found

Dancers Names

Shayla Alexander,
Maven Belk, Everly
Cathro, Estella
Shumate

McKayla Moreau, Nora
Osk, Noelle Friz, Ellie
Huyck, Parker Ward,
Iris Wilson, Wyatt
Kincanon, Eva
Pepitone, Ava Pop

Elizabeth Cornwell,
Emersyn Fandel

Shayla Alexander

Teagan Andrews,
Giselle Pabon, Ella
Cascio, McKayla
Moreau, Brooke Taber,
RJ Villacrusis, Nicole

Parncutt, Sylvia Rennie,

Parker Ward, Iris
Wilson, Theresa
Wisniewski, Quinn
Beigel, Braelyn Miller,
Wyatt Kincanon,
Jemma Farmer

Grayson Miller

Teagan Andrews

Starlett Goodwin

Studio

All Things
Music and
Dance

Savage
Dance
Company

Savage
Dance
Company

All Things
Music and
Dance

Savage
Dance
Company

Savage
Dance
Company

Savage
Dance
Company

PowerUp

Dance Center

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
B Petite

N Petite

N Petite

B Petite

N Mini

N Petite

N Petite

M Petite

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

310

309

307

304

300

301

290

270

261

260

351

Routine Name

TRAPPED

Hey Jude

Black Velvet

VARIATION
FROM
COPPELIA

Star

PURPLE RAIN

Last Dance

Dream In
Color

Flying Solo

Hide and
Seek

Fallin'

Dancers Names

Ryleigh Dorsey

Skylar Whitehurst

Mackenzie Hall

Avalene Whisler

Peyton Anderson

Jessica Bernier

Skye Payaggapandha

Victoria Armstrong

Paige Lacy

Hayden Butler

Kaelyn Bachman,
Sarah Novoag, Hasti
Sobhani, Amanda
German, Lois Baick

Studio

All Things
Music and
Dance

BADD
Company
Dance Studio

BADD
Company
Dance Studio

Delaware
Arts
Conservatory

Dancer's
Dreams
Dance Studio

All Things
Music and
Dance

District
Dance

Savage
Dance
Company

District
Dance

High Voltage
Dance
Company

District
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
B Junior
C Junior
C Junior
H Junior
F Junior
B Junior
@) Junior
N Junior
O Junior
J Junior
(@) Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry

# Routine Name

353 Here Now

350 Jaguar

345 Youll Be
Back

338 Don't Move

333 Let The Girlz

Talk

Dancers Names

Noa Roberts, Mallory
Weiner, Ella Fielding,
Gracie Lin, Royce
Kullen, Allison Moran,
Gianna Pietras

Haley Doty, Mackenzie
Nichols, Finleigh

Harper, Keira Colgrove,

Kaylie Doornbos,
Kynnedi Hawkins,
Ameila Murad, Emily
Quesenberry, Carli
Pemleton

Chloe Lieberman,
Kayla Mazzei-Williams,
Ariana Peralta,
Cheyenne Kaplan,
Brielle Bailey, Alexis
Maher, Shayna
Putterman, Isabella
Burns, Nick Herreraq,
Natalie Simmonds,
Isabella Asuncion,
Sienna Brigger, Mylah
Towles

Olivia Baccala, Olivia
Connolly, Savannah
Lawson, Emma
Maldeis, Gabi Merlino,

Sammy Reighard, Riley

Shaver, Cheyenne
Kendall, Sydney Purdy,
Abby Milanowski,
Ellison Rager, Alyssa
sommers

Studio

Studio Code

DanceWorx G
Dance
Company

BADD C
Company
Dance Studio

PowerUp M
Dance Center

Dancer's F
Dreams
Dance Studio

Tahjee Reeder, Sanaya NFerno L

Stewart, MaKayla
Stewart, Eden Ruffin,
Briana Poston, CaiRee
Whitefield, La'Rae

Performing
Arts Ctr.

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
H Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Jones, Jillian Gregg,
Monyce Fox, Carlie
Moorer, Niema Jeffers,
Taylor Allen, Aziah

Jeffers

325 Vienna Aubrey Gerns, Haley BADD C Teen Competitive
Doty, Mackenzie Company
Nichols, Finleigh Dance Studio

Harper, Keira Colgrove,
Mackenzie Hall, Vivian
Josendale, lzzy
Josendale, Victoria
Hennen, Skylar
Whitehurst, Juliette
Hennen, Kynnedi
Hawkins, Ameila
Murad, Emily
Quesenberry, Emma
Hotchkiss, Carli
Pemleton, Joliana

Teacher

323 My Immortal Riley Shaver, Nicole Dancer's F Teen Competitive
Stary, Elizabeth Dreams
Virando, Hayden Dance Studio

Martinez, Cheyenne
Kendall, Sydney Purdy,
Bella Layton, Alyssa

Ssommers
319  Writing's on Khyle Greenhill, NFerno L Teen Intermediate
the Wall Madison Hanna, Dailyn  Performing
Strawther, Jillian Arts Ctr.

Gregg, Arielle Ross,
Akira Peace, Khloe
Wilson, Gabrielle
Jackson, Sanaa
Muhammad, Kendall

Davison
316  Obstacles Kerri Kudlick, Paige Delaware H Teen Competitive
Ahead Rubin, Zoryana Arts
Hellenga, Natalie Conservatory

Kudlick, Ellie Zmyewski,



Entry

#

409

41

413

412

410

407

404

398

372

Routine Name

Wepa

womans
Work

DON'T GIVE
UP ON ME

Never Grow
Up

Boss

Shout

Queens Of
Disco

Better Place

Bad

Dancers Names

August Townes, Emily
DeSantis, Hope Prata,
Emily Daniels, Rachel
Glessner, Layla
Mahmoud, Avalene
Whisler

Amali Tellis, Starlett
Goodwin

Finleigh Harper,
Joliana Teacher

Ryleigh Dorsey,
Mathilda Johnson

Natalie Hoffman, Arley
Stinchcomb

Madison Burch,
Kayleigh Miller, Gabby
West

Skylar Whitehurst,
Juliette Hennen

Sophia Olds, Jillian
Smith, Layla Tomko,
Kirsten Kelly, Carly
Crisp, Ellison Rager,
Helen Vasquez,
Isabella Coleman

Hayden Butler, Lilliana
OBrien

Sammy Reighard,
Cheyenne Kendall,
Carly Crisp, Ellison
Rager, Isabella

Studio

PowerUp

Dance Center

BADD
Company

Dance Studio

All Things
Music and
Dance

PowerUp

Dance Center

Savage
Dance
Company

BADD
Company

Dance Studio

Dancer's
Dreams

Dance Studio

High Voltage
Dance
Company

Dancer's
Dreams

Dance Studio

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
M Junior
C Junior
B Junior
M Junior
N Junior
C Junior
F Teen

J Junior
F Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Crockett, Alyssa
sommers

371  Din Da Da Makenna Erdley, Savage N Teen Intermediate
Brianna Ganey, Sarah  Dance
Berger, Laila Friz, Bailey Company
Betteker, Lily Nelson,
Abbigail bowd

359 Comesin Makenna Erdley, Savage N Teen Intermediate
Waves Brianna Ganey, Sarah  Dance
Berger, Bailey Betteker, Company
Lily Nelson
357 Break my Adisyn Algaze, Dancer's F Teen Intermediate
Heart Kaydence Graulich, Dreams

Sophia Olds, Sabrina Dance Studio
Reighard, Carly Crisp,

Gianna Layton,

Isabella Crockett,

Madelyn Eichelberger

455 Bye Bye Kaelyn Bachman, District O Junior Intermediate
Blackbird Sarah Novoag, Hasti Dance
Sobhani, Ryanne
Bomberg, Amanda
German, Skye
Payaggapandha, Lois
Baick, Taylor Lear, Avi-
Blossom Henry,
Isabella Townsend,
Emma Seelman

446 Grown Aubrey Titherington, Savage N Junior Intermediate
Malia Huyck, Ellie Dance
Huyck, Katerina Company

Parncutt, Gia Rennie,
Molly Ries, Harper
Agent, Victoria
Armstrong, Kayleigh
Easter

443 Haunted Demiya Jacobs, DanceWorx G Senior Competitive
Kimani Calhoun, Dance



Entry
H#

438

437

436

432

Routine Name

Reflection

Amen

Under
Pressure

Trouble

Dancers Names

Sophia Mangiaracing,
Abby Lin, Kendyll
Morandi, Sophie
Blinder, Maisie Smith,
Patience Wigginton,
Ashley McGinness,
Bronwyn Bise, 1zzie
Catucci, Maya Killings

Ella Jacobs, Jordyn
Bryant, Julia Kudlick,
Kylie Campos, Riley
Laramore, Nd'ilah
Ayyubi, Quinlan
Scholes, Aaliyah
McRae, Sarah Meyers,
Cassie Ryan

Natalie Hoffman,
Annastasia Kazzi,
Ariana Peralta, Rylie
Trader, Cheyenne
Kaplan, Amali Tellis,
Shayna Putterman

Aubrey Gerns, Finleigh
Harper, Mackenzie Hall,
Vivian Josendale,
Skylar Whitehurst,
Juliette Hennen,
Joliana Teacher

Ryleigh Dorsey, Shayla
Alexander, Jessica
Bernier, Mathilda
Johnson, Eastyn Kline,
Lily Dexheimer

Studio

Company

Delaware
Arts
Conservatory

PowerUp
Dance Center

BADD
Company
Dance Studio

All Things
Music and
Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

430

428

416

551

548

542

533

526

506

501

Routine Name

Hanging By
A Thread

Senior
Goodbye's

Lose Control

City of Stars

Heartbreaker

Conceited

Thule

Fighting the
Fear

Better Days
Coming

Dancers Names

Adisyn Algaze, Olivia
Baccala, Kensley
Brown, Leah Richter,
Sabrina Reighard,
Peyton Anderson,
Jaelyn Kendall, Ellison
Rager, Paige Franc

Atalya Freeman,
Tahjee Reeder, Sanaya
Stewart, MaKayla
Stewart, Briana Poston,
Niema Jeffers, Damia
Bond

Demiya Jacobs,
Kimani Calhoun, Abby
Lin, Kendyll Morandi,
Patience Wigginton

Ella Jacobs

Annastasia Kazzi

Jordyn Bryant

Sydney Purdy

Nick Herrera

Sanaya Stewart

Nicole Stary

Studio

Dancer's
Dreams
Dance Studio

NFerno
Performing
Arts Ctr.

DanceWorx
Dance
Company

Delaware
Arts
Conservatory

PowerUp
Dance Center

Delaware
Arts
Conservatory

Dancer's
Dreams
Dance Studio

PowerUp
Dance Center

NFerno
Performing
Arts Ctr.

Dancer's
Dreams

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
F Junior
L Senior
G Senior
H Senior
M Senior
H Senior
F Senior
M Senior
L Senior
F Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Dance Studio

498 This Year's Sarah Berger Savage N Senior Intermediate
Love Dance
Company
495 Heavenis Sa'lia Starkey D.AT.Dance D Senior Intermediate
Here Studio
490 THIS Kensley Phipps All Things B Senior Intermediate
EVENING? Music and
Dance
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Nome  Dancers Names Studio Code
Mini
Mini 130 CLASSIC Anna Johnson  All Things Music and B
Dance
Junior
Junior 258 Be Kind Charlotte Rager Dancer's Dreams Dance F
Studio
Teen
Teen 30 THE GRUDGE  Layla Delaware Arts H
Mahmoud Conservatory
Senior
Senior 495 Heaven is Sa'lia Starkey D.A.T. Dance Studio D
Here
Petite
Petite 185 Never Madison NFerno Performing Arts Ctr. L

Enough Williams




Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
101 Step Sisters Dancer's Dreams F Teen Intermediate

Dance Studio

128 Human Stuff PowerUp Dance Center M Mini Intermediate
282 A Little Wicked PowerUp Dance Center M Mini Intermediate
346 Myvs.J NFerno Performing Arts L Teen Intermediate
Ctr.
374 Friendship PowerUp Dance Center M Tiny Intermediate
452  Chicago NFerno Performing Arts L Junior Intermediate
Ctr.
510 The History of the PowerUp Dance Center M Senior Intermediate
Wrong Guys
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
2 The Barrier PowerUp Dance Center M Senior Competitive
Between
191 Cool Kid Savage Dance Company N Petite Intermediate
237 Ben Dancer's Dreams Dance F Petite Intermediate
Studio
326 Desperado DanceWorx Dance G Teen Competitive

Company



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
407 Shout BADD Company Dance C Junior Competitive
Studio
420 The Road BADD Company Dance C Senior Competitive
Studio
553 Hallelujah Savage Dance Company N Senior Competitive
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
63 Fire on Fire Floyd Ward School of I Teen Competitive
Dance
192 Broadway on the Dance on the Square E Petite Intermediate
Brain
281 Andy's Toys District Dance @) Petite Intermediate
317 Sober Dancer's Dreams Dance  F Teen Competitive
Studio
356 | See A Princess Dance on the Square E Tiny Novice
433 Rise Up Dance on the Square E Junior Intermediate
560  Variation from Delaware Arts H Senior Competitive
Raymonda Conservatory
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

76 Silent World Savage Dance Company N Teen Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

196 Drowning Savage Dance Company N Petite Competitive

310 TRAPPED All Things Music and B Junior Competitive
Dance

325 Vienna BADD Company Dance C Teen Competitive
Studio

413 DONT GIVE UP ON  All Things Music and B Junior Competitive

ME Dance
453 Against All Odds PowerUp Dance Center M Senior Competitive
539 Wild Is The Wind Savage Dance Company N Senior Competitive
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
DanceWorx Dance Company

ARTISTRY AWARD
BADD Company Dance Studio

CLASS ACT AWARD
Delaware Arts Conservatory

PURE PASSION AWARD
Savage Dance Company

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
PowerUp Dance Center

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 443 Haunted DanceWorx Dance Company
Best Tap 485 Classic Billy Delaware Arts Conservatory
Best Hip Hop 350 Jaguar BADD Company Dance Studio
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 453 Against All Odds PowerUp Dance Center
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 474 Gimme Gimme PowerUp Dance Center
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 325 Vienna BADD Company Dance Studio
People's Choice 338 Don't Move Dancer's Dreams Dance Studio




